1291 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Compact Guide Cylinder
ANG series
ANG series
ANGM 12-S75

ANG M - 20 - S 75 A73K S
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
How to Order
Type
Double acting
Ø12, Ø16 Ø25~Ø100
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 14.7kgf/cm2(1.5MPa)
Max. operating pressure 9.9kgf/cm2(1.0MPa)
Min. operating pressure 1.2kgf/cm2 (0.12MPa) 1.0kgf/cm2 (0.1MPa)
Ambient & fluid
temperature -10℃~+60℃
Operating piston speed 50~500mm/s
Cushion Both side rubber bumper
Lubrication Not required (When refueling, turbine oil ISO
VG32 or equivalent)
Tolerance of stroke +1.5
0     mm
Specifications
① Series
ANG Compact guide cylinder
② Bearing
M Sliding bearing
L Ball bearing
④ Cylinder stroke
Bore size Standard stroke
Ø12
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
Ø16
Ø20
20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
Ø25
Ø32
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Ø40
Ø50
Ø63
Ø80
Ø100
※ As to intermediate stroke (5, 10, 15, 20...),
    spacer of 5, 10, 15, 20mm width will be
    inserted.
Ex) ANGM20-S25 is produced by insert a
      5mm spacer in ANGM20-S30.
      Thus, ANGM20-S25 and ANGM20-S30
      dimension are same.
Features
● Built in magnet and rubber bumper (Standard).
● Resists lateral loading and provides non-
   rotating motion.
● Sliding bearing and ball bearing are available
   depending on applications.
③ Bore size
12 Ø12 40 Ø40
16 Ø16 50 Ø50
20 Ø20 63 Ø63
25 Ø25 80 Under the
development
32 Ø32 100 Under the
development
⑥ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
1 1 pc
N N pcs (N:3,4,5...)
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
⑤ Auto switch
Reed A/S Model Solid
state A/S Model
A90 D-A90K F9N D-F9NK
A93 D-A93K F9P D-F9PK
A96 D-A96K F9B D-F9BK
Z72K D-Z72K Y59A D-Y59AK
Z73K D-Z73K Y7P D-Y7PK